
South River Shootists' July '20 Match

Fin Alias Cat CF TM Tot T T1 M1 P1 R1 TT1 T2 M2 P2 R2 TT2 T3 M3 P3 R3 TT3

18 Loose Trigger PAT 1 6 300.55 62.92 5 1 19 97.92 37.12 0 0 16 37.12 33.22 1 0 16 38.22

12 Major Bill CBAR 1 1 200.37 24.11 0 0 6 24.11 25.40 1 1 17 40.40 43.12 0 0 17 43.12

8 Gunnby LG 1 0 166.46 33.11 0 0 13 33.11 27.17 0 0 9 27.17 28.77 0 0 11 28.77

10 Witch Doctor GD 1 0 171.13 27.77 0 0 9 27.77 26.73 0 0 8 26.73 26.87 0 0 7 26.87

13 Shootin' Sharyn COG 1 4 211.93 33.72 3 0 17 48.72 33.52 0 0 14 33.52 31.62 0 0 13 31.62

14 Marshal Rico 49 1 2 215.00 40.37 0 0 15 40.37 30.87 1 0 15 35.87 35.63 0 0 14 35.63

6 Jasper Jack BW 1 2 146.59 26.13 0 0 7 26.13 24.33 0 0 6 24.33 21.30 1 0 6 26.30

2 Johnny Angel COB 1 0 112.59 17.06 0 0 2 17.06 20.03 0 0 3 20.03 20.36 0 0 3 20.36

3 Potshot Parker D 1 0 116.06 18.75 0 0 3 18.75 19.56 0 0 2 19.56 20.58 0 0 4 20.58

15 Bronco Jim ES 1 8 239.46 26.37 0 0 8 26.37 27.73 0 0 10 27.73 54.86 7 0 19 89.86

7 Pale Ale Rider FCD 1 4 158.99 21.98 2 0 12 31.98 22.85 1 0 11 27.85 24.88 0 0 5 24.88

16 Dungannon Gunner S 1 13 241.57 26.91 8 0 18 66.91 23.61 0 0 5 23.61 27.76 0 0 8 27.76

11 Bushshot Bill SD 1 0 181.24 35.73 0 0 14 35.73 32.43 0 0 13 32.43 28.12 0 0 10 28.12

19 New River Kid SD 2 5 349.11 43.18 0 0 16 43.18 58.20 3 1 19 83.20 42.07 2 0 18 52.07

17 D.Q. Jones SGF 1 8 270.32 29.54 0 0 10 29.54 47.18 2 0 18 57.18 38.02 0 0 15 38.02

1 Fast Eddie SHT 1 0 103.56 16.20 0 0 1 16.20 17.30 0 0 1 17.30 17.12 0 0 1 17.12

5 Captain Bill Burt SHT 2 1 135.16 21.09 0 0 5 21.09 19.52 1 0 7 24.52 27.77 0 0 9 27.775 Captain Bill Burt SHT 2 1 135.16 21.09 0 0 5 21.09 19.52 1 0 7 24.52 27.77 0 0 9 27.77

9 Iron Chief SPC 1 0 170.57 29.86 0 0 11 29.86 30.08 0 0 12 30.08 29.73 0 0 12 29.73

4 Pig Iron Lane SS 1 0 131.06 20.49 0 0 4 20.49 21.20 0 0 4 21.20 19.09 0 0 2 19.09

Averges 2.8 190.62 29.23 0.9 34.49 28.68 0.5 32.10 30.05 0.6 32.94

Bold indicates a Clean Match!
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South River Shootists' July '20 Match

Fin Alias Cat CF TM Tot T

18 Loose Trigger PAT 1 6 300.55

12 Major Bill CBAR 1 1 200.37

8 Gunnby LG 1 0 166.46

10 Witch Doctor GD 1 0 171.13

13 Shootin' Sharyn COG 1 4 211.93

14 Marshal Rico 49 1 2 215.00

6 Jasper Jack BW 1 2 146.59

2 Johnny Angel COB 1 0 112.59

3 Potshot Parker D 1 0 116.06

15 Bronco Jim ES 1 8 239.46

7 Pale Ale Rider FCD 1 4 158.99

16 Dungannon Gunner S 1 13 241.57

11 Bushshot Bill SD 1 0 181.24

19 New River Kid SD 2 5 349.11

17 D.Q. Jones SGF 1 8 270.32

1 Fast Eddie SHT 1 0 103.56

5 Captain Bill Burt SHT 2 1 135.16

T4 M4 P4 R4 TT4 T5 M5 P5 R5 TT5 T6 M6 P6 R6 TT6

37.87 0 0 18 37.87 41.95 0 0 16 41.95 47.47 0 0 19 47.47

28.95 0 0 11 28.95 32.96 0 0 13 32.96 30.83 0 0 13 30.83

25.27 0 0 7 25.27 25.81 0 0 7 25.81 26.33 0 0 8 26.33

34.98 0 0 16 34.98 27.06 0 0 10 27.06 27.72 0 0 10 27.72

29.14 0 0 12 29.14 34.01 0 0 15 34.01 29.92 1 0 14 34.92

31.51 1 0 17 36.51 29.44 0 0 12 29.44 37.18 0 0 15 37.18

21.58 0 0 5 21.58 21.27 1 0 8 26.27 21.98 0 0 6 21.98

16.96 0 0 1 16.96 19.96 0 0 3 19.96 18.22 0 0 1 18.22

19.60 0 0 4 19.60 18.36 0 0 2 18.36 19.21 0 0 3 19.21

28.53 1 0 15 33.53 33.85 0 0 14 33.85 28.12 0 0 12 28.12

26.88 1 0 14 31.88 20.88 0 0 4 20.88 21.52 0 0 5 21.52

22.68 1 0 8 27.68 34.46 2 1 17 54.46 31.15 2 0 16 41.15

29.88 0 0 13 29.88 27.34 0 0 11 27.34 27.74 0 0 11 27.74

51.44 0 1 19 61.44 54.67 0 1 18 64.67 44.55 0 0 18 44.55

28.92 0 0 10 28.92 54.33 4 0 19 74.33 32.33 2 0 17 42.33

17.61 0 0 2 17.61 16.85 0 0 1 16.85 18.48 0 0 2 18.48

19.23 0 0 3 19.23 22.49 0 0 6 22.49 20.06 0 0 4 20.065 Captain Bill Burt SHT 2 1 135.16

9 Iron Chief SPC 1 0 170.57

4 Pig Iron Lane SS 1 0 131.06

Averges 2.8 190.62

Bold indicates a Clean Match!

19.23 0 0 3 19.23 22.49 0 0 6 22.49 20.06 0 0 4 20.06

28.13 0 0 9 28.13 26.36 0 0 9 26.36 26.41 0 0 9 26.41

22.62 0 0 6 22.62 21.94 0 0 5 21.94 25.72 0 0 7 25.72

27.46 0.2 29.04 29.68 0.4 32.58 28.15 0.3 29.47
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